Pay Range

FY26 Accounting Career Band
2088 hours in Fiscal Year
Effective July 1, 2025

Pay Equivalent

Band Minimum

Band Maximum

Professional Levels

hourly
semimonthly
monthly
annual

Pay Equivalent

$26.61
$2,315.07
$4,630.14
$55,561.68

Market Value

Al hourly $29.56
semimonthly $2,572.00
monthly $5,143.99
annual $61,727.90

A2 hourly $34.25
semimonthly $2,979.33
monthly $5,958.65
annual $71,503.81

A3 hourly $39.89
semimonthly $3,470.81
monthly $6,941.61
annual $83,299.36

A4 hourly $45.50
semimonthly $3,958.71
monthly $7,917.41
annual $95,008.97

A5 hourly $52.16
semimonthly $4,537.92
monthly $9,075.84
annual $108,910.10

Managerial Levels

Pay Equivalent

Market Value

AM1 hourly $38.84
semimonthly $3,378.60
monthly $6,757.20
annual $81,086.36

AM?2 hourly $45.20
semimonthly $3,932.75
monthly $7,865.50
annual $94,385.89

$62.59
$5,445.33
$10,890.66
$130,687.92



