## FY26 Accounting Career Band 2088 hours in Fiscal Year Effective July 1, 2025

Pay Range	Pay Equivalent	<b>Band Minimum</b>	<b>Band Maximum</b>
	hourly	\$26.61	\$62.59
	semimonthly	\$2,315.07	\$5,445.33
	monthly	\$4,630.14	\$10,890.66
	annual	\$55,561.68	\$130,687.92
Professional Levels	Pay Equivalent	Market Value	
A1	hourly	\$29.56	
	semimonthly	\$2,572.00	
	monthly	\$5,143.99	
	annual	\$61,727.90	
A2	hourly	\$34.25	
	semimonthly	\$2,979.33	
	monthly	\$5,958.65	
	annual	\$71,503.81	
A3	hourly	\$39.89	
	semimonthly	\$3,470.81	
	monthly	\$6,941.61	
	annual	\$83,299.36	
A4	hourly	\$45.50	
	semimonthly	\$3,958.71	
	monthly	\$7,917.41	
	annual	\$95,008.97	
A5	hourly	\$52.16	
	semimonthly	\$4,537.92	
	monthly	\$9,075.84	
	annual	\$108,910.10	
Managerial Levels	Pay Equivalent	Market Value	
AM1	hourly	\$38.84	
	semimonthly	\$3,378.60	
	monthly	\$6,757.20	
	annual	\$81,086.36	
AM2	hourly	\$45.20	
	semimonthly	\$3,932.75	
	monthly	\$7,865.50	
	annual	\$94,385.89	